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2019	27th	Annual	Masters	SCY	Valentine's	Meet	-	2/9/2019	to	2/10/2019

Sanctioned	by	Florida	LMSC	for	USMS,	Inc.,	Sanction	#:	149-S003

Masters	Annual	Valentine's	Meet

Team	Rankings	-	Through	Event	44

Women	-	Team	Scores

Place Team Points

1 St Pete Masters Inc 648St Pete Masters Inc

2 Sarasota Sharks Masters 623Sarasota Sharks Masters

3 Clearwater Aquatic Masters 548Clearwater Aquatic Masters

4 Florida Aquatic Combined Team 280Florida Aquatic Combined Team

5 Tampa Bay Aquatic Masters 130Tampa Bay Aquatic Masters

6 Tampa Tarpons Masters 101Tampa Tarpons Masters

7 North Texas Lonestars 90North Texas Lonestars

8 AGUA Masters 84AGUA Masters

9 Swim Kentucky Masters 81Swim Kentucky Masters

10 Central Florida Y Masters 73Central Florida Y Masters

11 Atlanta Water Jocks 64Atlanta Water Jocks

12 UC14 58UC14

13 Maryland Masters 55Maryland Masters

14 Athletes without Limits 45Athletes without Limits

15 Palm Beach Masters 44Palm Beach Masters

16 Swimspire Florida 22Swimspire Florida

17 North Carolina Masters Swimmin 19North Carolina Masters Swimmin
2,965.00Total

Men	-	Team	Scores

Place Team Points

1 Clearwater Aquatic Masters 711Clearwater Aquatic Masters

2 St Pete Masters Inc 511St Pete Masters Inc

3 Sarasota Sharks Masters 328Sarasota Sharks Masters

4 Tampa Bay Aquatic Masters 290Tampa Bay Aquatic Masters

5 UC14 142UC14

6 Florida Aquatic Combined Team 136Florida Aquatic Combined Team

7 Palm Beach Masters 135Palm Beach Masters

8 Tampa Y Swimming Masters 55Tampa Y Swimming Masters

9 North Carolina Masters Swimmin 54North Carolina Masters Swimmin

10 Gold Coast Masters 48Gold Coast Masters

11 BGFJCC Masters 45BGFJCC Masters

12 Georgia Masters 29Georgia Masters

13 Gator Swim Club 27Gator Swim Club

13 Indy Aquatic Masters 27Indy Aquatic Masters

15 Athletes without Limits 23Athletes without Limits

16 UC50 21UC50

17 Central Florida Y Masters 18Central Florida Y Masters

18 Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc 14Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc

19 Swimspire Florida 12Swimspire Florida

19 Sarasota Tsunami Masters 12Sarasota Tsunami Masters

21 Alexandria Masters Swimming 11Alexandria Masters Swimming

22 San Diego Swim Masters 9San Diego Swim Masters
2,658.00Total
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2019	27th	Annual	Masters	SCY	Valentine's	Meet	-	2/9/2019	to	2/10/2019

Sanctioned	by	Florida	LMSC	for	USMS,	Inc.,	Sanction	#:	149-S003

Masters	Annual	Valentine's	Meet

Team	Rankings	-	Through	Event	44

Combined	Team	Scores

Place Team Points

1 Clearwater Aquatic Masters 1,415Clearwater Aquatic Masters

2 St Pete Masters Inc 1,279St Pete Masters Inc

3 Sarasota Sharks Masters 997Sarasota Sharks Masters

4 Florida Aquatic Combined Team 452Florida Aquatic Combined Team

5 Tampa Bay Aquatic Masters 444Tampa Bay Aquatic Masters

6 UC14 200UC14

7 Palm Beach Masters 179Palm Beach Masters

8 Tampa Tarpons Masters 101Tampa Tarpons Masters

9 Central Florida Y Masters 91Central Florida Y Masters

10 North Texas Lonestars 90North Texas Lonestars

11 AGUA Masters 84AGUA Masters

12 Swim Kentucky Masters 81Swim Kentucky Masters

13 North Carolina Masters Swimmin 73North Carolina Masters Swimmin

14 Athletes without Limits 68Athletes without Limits

15 Atlanta Water Jocks 64Atlanta Water Jocks

16 Tampa Y Swimming Masters 55Tampa Y Swimming Masters

16 Maryland Masters 55Maryland Masters

18 Gold Coast Masters 48Gold Coast Masters

19 BGFJCC Masters 45BGFJCC Masters

20 Swimspire Florida 34Swimspire Florida

21 Georgia Masters 29Georgia Masters

22 Gator Swim Club 27Gator Swim Club

22 Indy Aquatic Masters 27Indy Aquatic Masters

24 UC50 21UC50

25 Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc 14Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc

26 Sarasota Tsunami Masters 12Sarasota Tsunami Masters

27 Alexandria Masters Swimming 11Alexandria Masters Swimming

28 San Diego Swim Masters 9San Diego Swim Masters
6,005.00Total


